
 le COUPE DE L'OISE PISTOLET ADULTES 10 m Année : 2006-2007

CLERMONT

1055 1034

1010 1016 1018

1051 1011

ASTP

GOUVIEUX 1016

992

CREIL

RANTIGNY

MARGNY

1061

1025 979 1000

COUPE DE L'OISE PISTOLET ADULTES 10 m

Clubs 1er tour 2ème tour 3ème tour

CLASSEMENT FINAL

5

6

Finale Total

2999

2937

3150

3078

1009 936

976 980 1043

3044

3004

Classement

1

2

3

4

7NOYON 970 982 959

981 8CUVILLY 320 327 334

2911

Edité le 03/12/2006


