COUPE DE L'OISE PISTOLET ADULTES 10 m

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Clubs	1er tour	2ème tour	3ème tour	Finale	Total	Classement
ASTP	1061	1055	1034		3150	1
GOUVIEUX	1016	1051	1011		3078	2
CLERMONT	1010	1016	1018		3044	3
MARGNY	1025	979	1000		3004	4
CREIL	976	980	1043		2999	5
RANTIGNY	992	1009	936		2937	6
NOYON	970	982	959		2911	7
CUVILLY	320	327	334		981	8

Année: 2006-2007